
ECVP/ESVP Summer School 
in Veterinary Pathology 

 
 Programme of the Summer School 2024 

Day Topic Lecturer/s 

Sunday, 14.07.24 - ARRIVAL OF PARTICIPANTS - 

Monday, 15.07.24 
- all day 
- evening 

Pig Pathology 
 

Welcome Apéro 

Joaquim Segales 
 

UASVM 

Tuesday, 16.07.24 

- all day  

 

                    Histopathology Paola Roccabianca, Giancarlo Avalone 

Wednesday, 17.07.24 
- all day 

                     Liver Pathology John Cullen 

Thursday, 18.07.24 

- all day 
                     Liver Pathology John Cullen 

Friday, 19.07.24 

- all day 

Eye Pathology Chiara Giudice 
 

Saturday, 20.07.24 - FREE - 

Sunday, 21.07.24 

- all day 

Clinical Pathology  

 

Charalampos Attipa, Marta Costa 

Monday, 22.07.24 

- all day 

- evening 

Gross Pathology 

ESTP: Career opportunities in 
Toxicologic Pathology 

Jérôme Abadie/Frédérique Nguyen 

Enrico Vezzali and Theresa Brömel 

Tuesday, 23.07.24 

- all day 

Musculoskeletal Pathology Stina Ekmann, Cathy Carlson 

Wednesday, 24.07.24 

- morning 

- afternoon 

Musculoskeletal Pathology 

Pathology of animal models of human 
disease 

Stina Ekmann, Cathy Carlson 

Giovanni Pellegrini 

Thursday, 25.07.24 

- all day 

-evening 

 

Forensic Pathology  

 

Summer School Dinner 

 
     Lorenzo Ressel 

Friday, 26.07.24 

- all day 
 

Primate Pathology 
 

Ronnie Chamanza 

 


